
BRAY COMMERCIAL braycommercial.com 

OVERVIEW: 
Located in Prime downtown Palisade 

Corner Lot on .63 Acres

10,628 SF total - 4 Separate Buildings

      2,690SF Retail/Bar | 5,100SF Warehouse 

      1,250SF Storage & Seating | 1,460 SF Home/Office

Furnished Patios with Mature Landscaping

Fully Outfitted Food-Truck Included 

 Existing Business with Strong Historical Performance

All Business Assets & Inventory Included 

Front Street  
8th Street 

      East of G Road
West of Main Street

5,700    AADT 
5,400    AADT 

OFFERED AT: $2,470,000 

DEMOGRAPHICS: 
Current Population 

TRAFFIC COUNTS:

 FOR  SALE  

 144  K luge  Avenue|  Pa l i sade ,CO

 Re ta i l  Bus ines s  Oppor tun i ty  

S i d  S q u i r r e l l  |  9 7 0 . 2 6 0 . 0 1 2 1  |  S i d @ G J c o m m e r c i a l . c o m  

| 1015 N 7th Street | Grand Junction, CO 81501 | 970.241.2909 
This information was obtained from sources deemed to be reliable; however, Bray Commercial makes no guarantees, warranties, or representations as to the completeness or accuracy. 

1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE 

3,072 

2,714 

$66,263 

128

4,646 

3,994 

$77,052

 179

6,662 

5,529 

$76,766

 227 

Daytime Population

Average HH Income

Total Businesses

K y l e  S e r r a n o  |  9 7 0 . 7 7 8 . 0 7 9 6 |  K y l e @ V e n t u r e G J . c o m  

W 1st Street

kluge Ave
peach Ave

e 3rd Street

N River Rd

main street
w 4th Street

w 5th Street kluge Ave

e 4th Street

e 5th Street

bower    Ave

Downtown
 Palisade


