FOR SALE

144 Kluge Avenue | Palisade, CO Retail Business Opportunity

















OVERVIEW:

- Located in Prime downtown Palisade
- · Corner Lot on .63 Acres
- 10,628 SF total 4 Separate Buildings
 2,690SF Retail/Bar | 5,100SF Warehouse
 1,250SF Storage & Seating | 1,460 SF Home/Office
- Furnished Patios with Mature Landscaping
- Fully Outfitted Food-Truck Included
- Existing Business with Strong Historical Performance
- All Business Assets & Inventory Included

OFFERED AT: \$2,470,000

TRAFFIC COUNTS:

Front Street East of G Road 5,700 AADT 8th Street West of Main Street 5,400 AADT

DEMOGRAPHICS:	1 MILE	3 MILE	5 MILE
Current Population	3,072	4,646	6,662
Daytime Population	2,714	3,994	5,529
Average HH Income	\$66,263	\$77,052	\$76,766
Total Businesses	128	179	227

Sid Squirrell | 970.260.0121 | Sid@GJcommercial.com Kyle Serrano | 970.778.0796| Kyle@VentureGJ.com